How to Order
Connection Method
 Multi-counter
CEU5
Power supply voltage
External output
Nil
B
RS-232C
RS-232C + BCD
Nil
D
100 to 240 VAC
24 VDCOutput transistor mode
Nil
P
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
MULTI COUNTER:CEU5
A COM COM COMB 12 VDC GND F.G. R.S. HOLD BANK1 BANK2
COM S.STOPOUT1OUT2OUT3OUT4OUT5100 to 240 VAC
COUNT PRESET FUNC.
SD SGRD RS-232C
UP
LEFT RIGHT
DOWN
SEL. SETMODE
MULTI COUNTER:CEU5
A COM COM COMB  12 VDC GND F.G. R.S. HOLD BANK1 BANK2
COM S.STOPOUT1OUT2OUT3OUT4OUT5100 to 240 VAC
COUNT PRESET FUNC.
SD SGRD RS-232C
UP
LEFT RIGHT
DOWN
SEL. SETMODE
BCD
RS-232C
High precision stroke reading cylinder
Extension cable
BCD output (Refer to page 676.) function is available only for CEU5B-.
(1) BCD output connector: D-Sub half pitch connector
D x 10M-36S (Made by HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)
(2) Applicable connectors:  D x 30AM-36P (Plug: Made by HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.) ∗
D x 30M-36-CV (Cover: Made by HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)∗
Other interchangeable commercial cables with connectors can be also used.
    ∗ Pressure welding tools are required to connect the connector (plug, cover) models listed above
and cables (order separately). The following products, including pre-assembled connectors and
cables, are also available. Contact the manufacturer (Misumi Corporation) directly.
SHPT-H-A-36-∗: Male connector on one end, cable cut off on one end
SHPT-HH-A-36-∗: Male connectors on both ends
∗ 0.2 to 50 (This shows the cable length. Unit: m)
W
hi